
SEASON 2015/6 MAIN ENTRY

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total

Grade Surname Forename BFTA No. Club score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % Top 5 %

AA Reeve Nathan 80240 Cromer 18 66.67 27 100.00 0 0.00 25 86.21 26 92.86 28 100 26 100 0 0.00 0 0.00 479.06

AA Gallagher Red 81194 Hereward 25 92.59 26 96.30 17 94.44 25 86.21 25 89.29 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 458.83

AA Johnson Mark 80993 Broadlands 0 0.00 19 70.37 15 83.33 28 96.55 26 92.86 27 96.42857 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 453.79

AA Ayers Simon 80031 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 26 100 0 0.00 0 0.00 100.00

A Richardson Colin 80959 Midshires 27 100.00 23 85.19 17 94.44 27 93.10 25 89.29 25 89.28571 19 73.07692 0 0.00 0 0 466.12

A Hart Neil 80001 Sywell 23 85.19 27 100.00 13 72.22 26 89.66 26 92.86 20 71.42857 24 92.30769 0 0.00 0 0.00 460.01

A Carragher Helen 80840 Midshires 25 92.59 24 88.89 14 77.78 27 93.10 28 100.00 20 71.42857 21 80.76923 0 0.00 0 0.00 455.35

A Hollis Phil 80958 Sywell 25 92.59 26 96.30 13 72.22 28 96.55 26 92.86 18 64.28571 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 450.52

A Martin Simon 80952 Midshires 23 85.19 23 85.19 14 77.78 26 89.66 26 92.86 23 82.14286 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 437.50

A Moy Roger 80028 Broadlands 23 85.19 25 92.59 14 77.78 26 89.66 22 78.57 25 89.28571 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0.00 435.29

A Clark David 80841 Midshires 23 85.19 27 100.00 9 50.00 26 89.66 24 85.71 20 71.42857 19 73.07692 0 0.00 0 0.00 433.63

A Watts Phil 80617 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 88.89 28 96.55 24 85.71 22 78.57143 20 76.92308 0 0.00 0 0.00 426.65

A Bradford Antony 80826 Hereward 20 74.07 22 81.48 18 100.00 19 65.52 25 89.29 20 71.42857 13 50 0 0.00 0 0.00 416.27

A Johnson Kathy 80985 Broadlands 0 0.00 23 85.19 15 83.33 20 68.97 25 89.29 17 60.71429 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 411.39

A Nadal Mark 80830 Sywell 22 81.48 20 74.07 17 94.44 21 72.41 21 75.00 18 64.28571 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 409.62

A Williams Adam 81371 Midshires 20 74.07 24 88.89 14 77.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 67.85714 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 308.60

A Larty Nick 80042 Cromer 23 85.19 23 85.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 67.86 0 0 17 65.38462 0 0.00 0 0.00 303.61

A Pearson Clive 81052 Midshires 25 92.59 23 85.19 0 0.00 29 100.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 277.78

A Cable Edwin 80747 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 84.62

A Minnie Adrian 81127 Hereward 20 74.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 74.07

B Richardson Lori 80960 Midshires 24 88.89 23 85.19 13 72.22 27 93.10 28 100.00 25 89.28571 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0 456.46

B Elvin David 81226 Broadlands 20 74.07 22 81.48 17 94.44 22 75.86 24 85.71 25 89.28571 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 435.54

B Hurst Lee 81217 Hereward 23 85.19 22 81.48 16 88.89 24 82.76 22 78.57 23 82.14286 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 423.59

B Dowdall Jerry 80056 Hereward 23 85.19 25 92.59 0 0.00 22 75.86 20 71.43 23 82.14286 22 84.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 420.40

B Pearson Andy 80997 Midshires 15 55.56 0 0.00 16 88.89 24 82.76 25 89.29 18 64.28571 21 80.76923 0 0.00 0 0 405.99

B Barnes Andy 81193 Hereward 19 70.37 22 81.48 13 72.22 21 72.41 24 85.71 21 75 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0.00 386.83

B Mansfield Alison 80643 Lea Valley 22 81.48 21 77.78 15 83.33 22 75.86 0 0.00 18 64.28571 17 65.38462 0 0.00 0 0.00 383.84

B Yerrell Tony 80726 Hereward 17 62.96 18 66.67 13 72.22 23 79.31 23 82.14 17 60.71429 19 73.07692 0 0.00 0 0.00 373.42

B Knox Catrina 81018 Hereward 13 48.15 17 62.96 11 61.11 27 93.10 20 71.43 0 0 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0.00 357.84

B Adams Joe 81370 Midshires 18 66.67 16 59.26 10 55.56 23 79.31 23 82.14 15 53.57143 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 342.93

B ChilderhousePaul 81246 Broadlands 19 70.37 18 66.67 0 0.00 17 58.62 21 75.00 13 46.42857 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.89

B Cook Peter 80842 Midshires 0 0.00 16 59.26 13 72.22 22 75.86 21 75.00 16 57.14286 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.49

B Essam Steve 80033 Hereward 21 77.78 20 74.07 14 77.78 19 65.52 8 28.57 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 323.72

B Knox Martin 80996 Hereward 19 70.37 17 62.96 7 38.89 18 62.07 15 53.57 0 0 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0.00 318.20

B ChilderhouseSam 81247 Broadlands 17 62.96 20 74.07 0 0.00 19 65.52 0 0.00 15 53.57143 14 53.84615 0 0.00 0 0.00 309.97

B Gwynne Mal 81027 Lea Valley 21 77.78 19 70.37 11 61.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 209.26

B Arling Mick 81066 Hereward 0 0.00 17 62.96 13 72.22 20 68.97 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 204.15

B Catcheside Tom 81369 Lea Valley 19 70.37 17 62.96 12 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 200.00

B Dougal Amanda 80897 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 24 92.30769 0 0.00 0 0.00 92.31

B Finch Nick 80067 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 19 73.07692 0 0.00 0 0 73.08

B Baker Richard 80848 Hereward 18 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 66.67

B Martyn Christina 81002 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0 61.54

B Dormer Peter 80066 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 13 50 0 0.00 0 0.00 50.00

C Lipinski John 80151 Lea Valley 21 77.78 21 77.78 13 72.22 20 68.97 18 64.29 16 57.14286 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0.00 361.03

C Mansfield Dave 80154 Lea Valley 19 70.37 15 55.56 6 33.33 20 68.97 0 0.00 18 64.28571 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0 328.41

C Garwood John 80024 Broadlands 18 66.67 22 81.48 12 66.67 17 58.62 15 53.57 0 0 9 34.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 327.01

C Smith Richard 80082 Colne Valley 19 70.37 13 48.15 8 44.44 24 82.76 15 53.57 14 50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 304.85

C Goodson Paul 80252 Cromer 20 74.07 15 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 20 71.43 0 0 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0.00 262.60

C Gallagher Paul 81195 Hereward 16 59.26 0 0.00 10 55.56 22 75.86 18 64.29 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 254.96

C Greenwood Richard 80070 Colne Valley 16 59.26 11 40.74 6 33.33 7 24.14 14 50.00 11 39.28571 11 42.30769 0 0.00 0 0.00 231.59

C Dunnell Peter 80403 Hereward 16 59.26 18 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 57.14 0 0 12 46.15385 0 0.00 0 0.00 229.22

C Higgs Trevor 80994 Midshires 10 37.04 13 48.15 6 33.33 19 65.52 7 25.00 9 32.14286 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 216.18

C Dowdall Ben 81166 Hereward 0 0.00 16 59.26 0 0.00 17 58.62 0 0.00 11 39.28571 14 53.84615 0 0.00 0 0.00 211.01

C Liley Brian NAF Hereward 6 22.22 0 0.00 6 33.33 12 41.38 15 53.57 0 0 9 34.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 185.12

C Thorpe Andrew 81256 Midshires 0 0.00 11 40.74 8 44.44 16 55.17 0 0.00 12 42.85714 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 183.21

C DeQuincey Colin 81237 Midshires 21 77.78 10 37.04 0 0.00 18 62.07 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 176.88

C Stratton Jane 80722 Hereward 0 0.00 15 55.56 10 55.56 0 0.00 15 53.57 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 164.68

C Vetere Lou 81157 Lea Valley 0 0.00 16 59.26 8 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 103.70

U Skulteti Frank 81372 Midshires 0 0.00 10 37.04 8 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 81.48

C Ward Peter 80962 Sywell 15 55.56 0 0.00 4 22.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 77.78

C Dougal Paul 80899 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0 69.23

C Bradford Alexander 80849 Hereward 15 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 55.56

C Carney Mike 81051 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 10 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 55.56

C Wones Jack 80506 x 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 15 53.57 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 53.57

C Skipper Jim 80986 Midshires 0 0.00 12 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 44.44

C Burchill Carlyn 80985 Colne Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9 32.14286 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 32.14

C Manci Derek 80155 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 4 15.38462 0 0.00 0 0 15.38

U Reeve Alan 80029 Cromer 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 57.14 18 64.28571 9 34.61538 0 0.00 0 0.00 156.04

U Bagnall Jeff 81255 Midshires 0 0.00 6 22.22 6 33.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 14 50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 105.56

U Isaac Michael 80640 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 88.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 88.89

U Walpole Chris 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 19 73.07692 0 0.00 0 0 73.08

U Ryder Vince 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 18 69.23077 0 0.00 0 0 69.23

U Barker Darran NAF Hereward 17 62.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 62.96

U Smith James 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 16 61.53846 0 0.00 0 0 61.54

U Buttle Matt 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 14 53.84615 0 0.00 0 0.00 53.85

U Wheeler John 81231 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 27.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 27.78



SEASON 2015/6 SPRING GUN RE-ENTRY

Total

Grade Surname Forename BFTA No. Club score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % Top 5 %

AA Johnson Mark 80993 Broadlands 0 0.00 26 100.00 13 86.67 26 100.00 29 100.00 25 100.00 24 96.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 496.00
AA Reeve Nathan 80240 Cromer 15 65.22 19 73.08 0 0.00 21 80.77 23 79.31 4 16.00 15 60.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 358.37

A Hollis Phil 80958 Sywell 23 100.00 24 92.31 15 100.00 25 96.15 22 75.86 23 92.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 480.46

A Hart Neil 80001 Sywell 22 95.65 22 84.62 12 80.00 19 73.08 24 82.76 21 84.00 25 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 447.03

A Moy Roger 80028 Broadlands 19 82.61 24 92.31 11 73.33 21 80.77 22 75.86 22 88.00 12 48.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 419.55

A Johnson Kathy 80985 Broadlands 0 0.00 18 69.23 11 73.33 17 65.38 21 72.41 16 64.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 356.36

A Richardson Colin 80959 Midshires 11 47.83 15 57.69 8 53.33 21 80.77 20 68.97 16 64.00 17 68.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.43

A Nadal Mark 80830 Sywell 18 78.26 11 42.31 11 73.33 19 73.08 10 34.48 12 48.00 16 64.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 336.67

A Bradford Antony 80826 Hereward 16 69.57 9 34.62 8 53.33 17 65.38 13 44.83 13 52.00 16 64.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 304.28

A Carragher Helen 80840 Midshires 14 60.87 0 0.00 0 0.00 17 65.38 26 89.66 21 84.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 299.91

A Pearson Clive 81052 Midshires 11 47.83 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 109.36

A Larty Nick 80042 Cromer 12 52.17 14 53.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 106.02

B Elvin David 81226 Broadlands 19 82.61 20 76.92 12 80.00 23 88.46 24 82.76 15 60.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 410.75

B Cook Peter 80842 Midshires 0 0.00 19 73.08 7 46.67 0 0.00 22 75.86 20 80.00 25 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 375.61

B Pearson Andy 80997 Midshires 18 78.26 0 0.00 5 33.33 18 69.23 18 62.07 15 60.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 345.56

B Richardson Lori 80960 Midshires 14 60.87 16 61.54 10 66.67 19 73.08 19 65.52 18 72.00 8 32.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 338.80

B Hurst Lee 81217 Hereward 12 52.17 22 84.62 9 60.00 22 84.62 16 55.17 10 40.00 13 52.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 336.58

B Yerrell Tony 80726 Hereward 15 65.22 18 69.23 11 73.33 15 57.69 10 34.48 16 64.00 10 40.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 329.47

B Dowdall Jerry 80056 Hereward 20 86.96 21 80.77 0 0.00 12 46.15 17 58.62 13 52.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 324.50

B Essam Steve 80033 Hereward 10 43.48 9 34.62 8 53.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 131.43

B Finch Nick 80067 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 17 68.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 68.00

B Gwynne Mal 81027 Lea Valley 0 0 0 0 10 66.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66.67

C Lipinski John 80151 Lea Valley 18 78.26 15 57.69 7 46.67 22 84.62 21 72.41 17 68 17 68 0 0 0 0 371.29

C Mansfield Dave 80154 Lea Valley 12 52.17 13 50 12 80 10 38.46 0 0 15 60 16 64 0 0 0 0 306.17

C Garwood John 80024 Broadlands 10 43.48 10 38.46 0 0 0 0 11 37.93 0 0 6 24 0 0 0 0 143.87

C Ward Peter 80962 Sywell 17 73.91 0 0 7 46.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120.58

C DeQuincey Colin 81237 Midshires 0 0 19 73.08 0 0 11 42.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115.38

C Goodson Paul 80252 Cromer 2 8.696 13 50 0 0 0 0 12 41.38 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 108.07

C Liley Brian NAF Hereward 1 4.348 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 27.59 0 0 9 36 0 0 0 0 67.93

C Stratton Jane 80722 Hereward 0 0 7 26.92 4 26.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53.59

U Walpole Chris 0 Broadlands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 60 0 0 0 0 60.00

U Reeve Alan 80029 Cromer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 48 0 0 0 0 48.00

U Buttle Matt 0 Broadlands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 24 0 0 0 0 24.00

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9



SEASON 2015/6 MAIN ENTRY BY CLUB

Total

Grade Surname Forename BFTA No. Club score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % Top 5 %

AA Johnson Mark 80993 Broadlands 0 0.00 19 70.37 15 83.33 28 96.55 26 92.86 27 96.43 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 453.79

AA Ayers Simon 80031 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 26 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 100.00

A Moy Roger 80028 Broadlands 23 85.19 25 92.59 14 77.78 26 89.66 22 78.57 25 89.29 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 435.29

A Watts Phil 80617 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 88.89 28 96.55 24 85.71 22 78.57 20 76.92 0 0.00 0 0.00 426.65

A Johnson Kathy 80985 Broadlands 0 0.00 23 85.19 15 83.33 20 68.97 25 89.29 17 60.71 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 411.39

A Cable Edwin 80747 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 84.62

B Elvin David 81226 Broadlands 20 74.07 22 81.48 17 94.44 22 75.86 24 85.71 25 89.29 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 435.54

B Childerhouse Paul 81246 Broadlands 19 70.37 18 66.67 0 0.00 17 58.62 21 75.00 13 46.43 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.89

B Childerhouse Sam 81247 Broadlands 17 62.96 20 74.07 0 0.00 19 65.52 0 0.00 15 53.57 14 53.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 309.97

B Dougal Amanda 80897 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 24 92.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 92.31

B Finch Nick 80067 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 73.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 73.08

B Martyn Christina 81002 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 61.54

B Dormer Peter 80066 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 13 50.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 50.00

C Garwood John 80024 Broadlands 18 66.67 22 81.48 12 66.67 17 58.62 15 53.57 0 0.00 9 34.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 327.01

C Dougal Paul 80899 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 69.23

C Manci Derek 80155 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 15.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 15.38

U Walpole Chris 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 73.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 73.08

U Ryder Vince 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 69.23

U Smith James 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 61.54

U Buttle Matt 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 14 53.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 53.85

C Smith Richard 80082 Colne Valley 19 70.37 13 48.15 8 44.44 24 82.76 15 53.57 14 50.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 304.85

C Greenwood Richard 80070 Colne Valley 16 59.26 11 40.74 6 33.33 7 24.14 14 50.00 11 39.29 11 42.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 231.59

C Burchill Carlyn 80985 Colne Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9 32.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 32.14

AA Reeve Nathan 80240 Cromer 18 66.67 27 100.00 0 0.00 25 86.21 26 92.86 28 100.00 26 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 479.06

A Larty Nick 80042 Cromer 23 85.19 23 85.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 67.86 0 0.00 17 65.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 303.61

C Goodson Paul 80252 Cromer 20 74.07 15 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 20 71.43 0 0.00 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 262.60

U Reeve Alan 80029 Cromer 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 57.14 18 64.29 9 34.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 156.04

AA Gallagher Red 81194 Hereward 25 92.59 26 96.30 17 94.44 25 86.21 25 89.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 458.83

A Bradford Antony 80826 Hereward 20 74.07 22 81.48 18 100.00 19 65.52 25 89.29 20 71.43 13 50.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 416.27

A Minnie Adrian 81127 Hereward 20 74.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 74.07

B Hurst Lee 81217 Hereward 23 85.19 22 81.48 16 88.89 24 82.76 22 78.57 23 82.14 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 423.59

B Dowdall Jerry 80056 Hereward 23 85.19 25 92.59 0 0.00 22 75.86 20 71.43 23 82.14 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 420.40

B Barnes Andy 81193 Hereward 19 70.37 22 81.48 13 72.22 21 72.41 24 85.71 21 75.00 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 386.83

B Yerrell Tony 80726 Hereward 17 62.96 18 66.67 13 72.22 23 79.31 23 82.14 17 60.71 19 73.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 373.42

B Knox Catrina 81018 Hereward 13 48.15 17 62.96 11 61.11 27 93.10 20 71.43 0 0.00 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 357.84

B Essam Steve 80033 Hereward 21 77.78 20 74.07 14 77.78 19 65.52 8 28.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 323.72

B Knox Martin 80996 Hereward 19 70.37 17 62.96 7 38.89 18 62.07 15 53.57 0 0.00 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 318.20

B Arling Mick 81066 Hereward 0 0.00 17 62.96 13 72.22 20 68.97 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 204.15

B Baker Richard 80848 Hereward 18 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 66.67

C Gallagher Paul 81195 Hereward 16 59.26 0 0.00 10 55.56 22 75.86 18 64.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 254.96

C Dunnell Peter 80403 Hereward 16 59.26 18 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 57.14 0 0.00 12 46.15 0 0.00 0 0.00 229.22

C Dowdall Ben 81166 Hereward 0 0.00 16 59.26 0 0.00 17 58.62 0 0.00 11 39.29 14 53.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 211.01

C Liley Brian NAF Hereward 6 22.22 0 0.00 6 33.33 12 41.38 15 53.57 0 0.00 9 34.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 185.12

C Stratton Jane 80722 Hereward 0 0.00 15 55.56 10 55.56 0 0.00 15 53.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 164.68

C Bradford Alexander 80849 Hereward 15 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 55.56

U Barker Darran NAF Hereward 17 62.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 62.96

B Mansfield Alison 80643 Lea Valley 22 81.48 21 77.78 15 83.33 22 75.86 0 0.00 18 64.29 17 65.38 0 0.00 0 0.00 383.84

B Gwynne Mal 81027 Lea Valley 21 77.78 19 70.37 11 61.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 209.26

B Catcheside Tom 81369 Lea Valley 19 70.37 17 62.96 12 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 200.00

C Lipinski John 80151 Lea Valley 21 77.78 21 77.78 13 72.22 20 68.97 18 64.29 16 57.14 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 361.03

C Mansfield Dave 80154 Lea Valley 19 70.37 15 55.56 6 33.33 20 68.97 0 0.00 18 64.29 18 69.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 328.41

C Vetere Lou 81157 Lea Valley 0 0.00 16 59.26 8 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 103.70

C Carney Mike 81051 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 10 55.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 55.56

U Isaac Michael 80640 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 16 88.89 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 88.89

U Wheeler John 81231 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 27.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 27.78

A Richardson Colin 80959 Midshires 27 100.00 23 85.19 17 94.44 27 93.10 25 89.29 25 89.29 19 73.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 466.12

A Carragher Helen 80840 Midshires 25 92.59 24 88.89 14 77.78 27 93.10 28 100.00 20 71.43 21 80.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 455.35

A Martin Simon 80952 Midshires 23 85.19 23 85.19 14 77.78 26 89.66 26 92.86 23 82.14 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 437.50

A Clark David 80841 Midshires 23 85.19 27 100.00 9 50.00 26 89.66 24 85.71 20 71.43 19 73.08 0 0.00 0 0.00 433.63

A Williams Adam 81371 Midshires 20 74.07 24 88.89 14 77.78 0 0.00 0 0.00 19 67.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 308.60

A Pearson Clive 81052 Midshires 25 92.59 23 85.19 0 0.00 29 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 277.78

B Richardson Lori 80960 Midshires 24 88.89 23 85.19 13 72.22 27 93.10 28 100.00 25 89.29 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 456.46

B Pearson Andy 80997 Midshires 15 55.56 0 0.00 16 88.89 24 82.76 25 89.29 18 64.29 21 80.77 0 0.00 0 0.00 405.99

B Adams Joe 81370 Midshires 18 66.67 16 59.26 10 55.56 23 79.31 23 82.14 15 53.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 342.93

B Cook Peter 80842 Midshires 0 0.00 16 59.26 13 72.22 22 75.86 21 75.00 16 57.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.49

C Higgs Trevor 80994 Midshires 10 37.04 13 48.15 6 33.33 19 65.52 7 25.00 9 32.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 216.18

C Thorpe Andrew 81256 Midshires 0 0.00 11 40.74 8 44.44 16 55.17 0 0.00 12 42.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 183.21

C DeQuincey Colin 81237 Midshires 21 77.78 10 37.04 0 0.00 18 62.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 176.88

U Skulteti Frank 81372 Midshires 0 0.00 10 37.04 8 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 81.48

C Skipper Jim 80986 Midshires 0 0.00 12 44.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 44.44

U Bagnall Jeff 81255 Midshires 0 0.00 6 22.22 6 33.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 14 50.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 105.56

A Hart Neil 80001 Sywell 23 85.19 27 100.00 13 72.22 26 89.66 26 92.86 20 71.43 24 92.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 460.01

A Hollis Phil 80958 Sywell 25 92.59 26 96.30 13 72.22 28 96.55 26 92.86 18 64.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 450.52

A Nadal Mark 80830 Sywell 22 81.48 20 74.07 17 94.44 21 72.41 21 75.00 18 64.29 22 84.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 409.62

C Ward Peter 80962 Sywell 15 55.56 0 0.00 4 22.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 77.78

C Wones Jack 80506 x 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 15 53.57 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 53.57
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SEASON 2015/6 SPRING GUN RE-ENTRY BY CLUB

Total

Grade Surname Forename BFTA No. Club score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % Top 5 Scores

AA Johnson Mark 80993 Broadlands 0 0.00 26 100.00 13 86.67 26 100.00 29 100.00 25 100.00 24 96.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 496.00

AA Ayers Simon 80031 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

A Moy Roger 80028 Broadlands 19 82.61 24 92.31 11 73.33 21 80.77 22 75.86 22 88.00 12 48.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 419.55

A Johnson Kathy 80985 Broadlands 0 0.00 18 69.23 11 73.33 17 65.38 21 72.41 16 64.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 356.36

B Elvin David 81226 Broadlands 19 82.61 20 76.92 12 80.00 23 88.46 24 82.76 15 60.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 410.75

B Finch Nick 80067 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 17 68.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 68.00

C Garwood John 80024 Broadlands 10 43.48 10 38.46 0 0.00 0 0.00 11 37.93 0 0.00 6 24.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 143.87

U Walpole Chris 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 15 60.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 60.00

U Buttle Matt 0 Broadlands 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 24.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 24.00

AA Reeve Nathan 80240 Cromer 15 65.22 19 73.08 0 0.00 21 80.77 23 79.31 4 16.00 15 60.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 358.37

A Larty Nick 80042 Cromer 12 52.17 14 53.85 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 106.02

C Goodson Paul 80252 Cromer 2 8.70 13 50.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12 41.38 0 0.00 2 8.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 108.07

U Reeve Alan 80029 Cromer 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 12 48.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 48.00

A Bradford Antony 80826 Hereward 16 69.57 9 34.62 8 53.33 17 65.38 13 44.83 13 52.00 16 64.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 304.28

B Hurst Lee 81217 Hereward 12 52.17 22 84.62 9 60.00 22 84.62 16 55.17 10 40.00 13 52.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 336.58

B Yerrell Tony 80726 Hereward 15 65.22 18 69.23 11 73.33 15 57.69 10 34.48 16 64.00 10 40.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 329.47

B Dowdall Jerry 80056 Hereward 20 86.96 21 80.77 0 0.00 12 46.15 17 58.62 13 52.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 324.50

B Essam Steve 80033 Hereward 10 43.48 9 34.62 8 53.33 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 131.43

C Liley Brian NAF Hereward 1 4.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 8 27.59 0 0.00 9 36.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 67.93

C Stratton Jane 80722 Hereward 0 0.00 7 26.92 4 26.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 53.59

B Gwynne Mal 81027 Lea Valley 0 0.00 0 0.00 10 66.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 66.67

C Lipinski John 80151 Lea Valley 18 78.26 15 57.69 7 46.67 22 84.62 21 72.41 17 68.00 17 68.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 371.29

C Mansfield Dave 80154 Lea Valley 12 52.17 13 50.00 12 80.00 10 38.46 0 0.00 15 60.00 16 64.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 306.17

A Richardson Colin 80959 Midshires 11 47.83 15 57.69 8 53.33 21 80.77 20 68.97 16 64.00 17 68.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 339.43

A Carragher Helen 80840 Midshires 14 60.87 0 0.00 0 0.00 17 65.38 26 89.66 21 84.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 299.91

A Pearson Clive 81052 Midshires 11 47.83 16 61.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 109.36

B Cook Peter 80842 Midshires 0 0.00 19 73.08 7 46.67 0 0.00 22 75.86 20 80.00 25 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 375.61

B Pearson Andy 80997 Midshires 18 78.26 0 0.00 5 33.33 18 69.23 18 62.07 15 60.00 19 76.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 345.56

B Richardson Lori 80960 Midshires 14 60.87 16 61.54 10 66.67 19 73.08 19 65.52 18 72.00 8 32.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 338.80

C DeQuincey Colin 81237 Midshires 0 0.00 19 73.08 0 0.00 11 42.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 115.38

A Hollis Phil 80958 Sywell 23 100.00 24 92.31 15 100.00 25 96.15 22 75.86 23 92.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 480.46

A Hart Neil 80001 Sywell 22 95.65 22 84.62 12 80.00 19 73.08 24 82.76 21 84.00 25 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 447.03

A Nadal Mark 80830 Sywell 18 78.26 11 42.31 11 73.33 19 73.08 10 34.48 12 48.00 16 64.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 336.67

C Ward Peter 80962 Sywell 17 73.91 0 0.00 7 46.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 120.58
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SEASON 2015/6 CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS

TOTAL

Grade Surname Forename BFTA No. Club C of C RND 1 RND 2 RND 3 RND 4 RND 5 RND 6 RND 7 RND 8 RND 9 TOP 5

AA Johnson Mark 80993 Broadlands Y 0.00 170.37 170.00 196.55 192.86 196.43 180.62 0.00 0.00 936.82

A Hollis Phil 80958 Sywell Y 192.59 188.60 172.22 192.71 168.72 156.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 914.84

A Hart Neil 80001 Sywell Y 180.84 184.62 152.22 162.73 175.62 155.43 192.31 0.00 0.00 896.11

A Moy Roger 80028 Broadlands Y 167.79 184.90 151.11 170.42 154.43 177.29 109.54 0.00 0.00 854.84

B Elvin David 81226 Broadlands Y 156.68 158.40 174.44 164.32 168.47 149.29 160.62 0.00 0.00 826.26

AA Reeve Nathan 80240 Cromer Y 131.88 173.08 0.00 166.98 172.17 116.00 160.00 0.00 0.00 804.10

B Richardson Lori 80960 Midshires Y 149.76 146.72 138.89 166.18 165.52 161.29 116.62 0.00 0.00 789.47

A Richardson Colin 80959 Midshires Y 147.83 142.88 147.78 173.87 158.25 153.29 141.08 0.00 0.00 781.01

A Johnson Kathy 80985 Broadlands Y 0.00 154.42 156.67 134.35 161.70 124.71 160.62 0.00 0.00 767.75

B Hurst Lee 81217 Hereward Y 137.36 166.10 148.89 167.37 133.74 122.14 136.62 0.00 0.00 756.33

A Nadal Mark 80830 Sywell Y 159.74 116.38 167.78 145.49 109.48 112.29 148.62 0.00 0.00 738.01

B Dowdall Jerry 80056 Hereward Y 172.14 173.36 0.00 122.02 130.05 134.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 731.71

B Pearson Andy 80997 Midshires Y 133.82 0.00 122.22 151.99 151.35 124.29 156.77 0.00 0.00 718.22

C Lipinski John 80151 Lea Valley Y 156.04 135.47 118.89 153.58 136.70 125.14 129.54 0.00 0.00 711.33

A Bradford Antony 80826 Hereward Y 143.64 116.10 153.33 130.90 134.11 123.43 114.00 0.00 0.00 685.42

B Yerrell Tony 80726 Hereward Y 128.18 135.90 145.56 137.00 116.63 124.71 113.08 0.00 0.00 671.35

A Carragher Helen 80840 Midshires Y 153.46 0.00 0.00 158.49 189.66 155.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 657.03

B Cook Peter 80842 Midshires Y 0.00 132.34 118.89 0.00 150.86 137.14 100.00 0.00 0.00 639.23

C Mansfield Dave 80154 Lea Valley Y 122.54 105.56 113.33 107.43 0.00 124.29 133.23 0.00 0.00 600.82

C Garwood John 80024 Broadlands Y 110.14 119.94 0.00 0.00 91.50 0.00 58.62 0.00 0.00 380.21

B Essam Steve 80033 Hereward Y 121.26 108.69 131.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 361.06

A Pearson Clive 81052 Midshires Y 140.42 146.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 287.14

A Larty Nick 80042 Cromer Y 137.36 139.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.39

C DeQuincey Colin 81237 Midshires Y 0.00 110.11 0.00 104.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.49

C Liley Brian NAF Hereward Y 26.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 81.16 0.00 70.62 0.00 0.00 178.34

C Stratton Jane 80722 Hereward Y 0.00 82.48 82.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164.70

B Finch Nick 80067 Broadlands Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 141.08 0.00 0.00 141.08

U Walpole Chris 0 Broadlands Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133.08 0.00 0.00 133.08

B Gwynne Mal 81027 Lea Valley Y 0.00 0.00 127.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.78

U Reeve Alan 80029 Cromer Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.62 0.00 0.00 82.62

U Buttle Matt 0 Broadlands Y 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 77.85 0.00 0.00 77.85



SEASON 2015/6 TEAM RESULTS - TOP FOUR SCORES
TOTAL

POSITION Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points Score Points POINTS

1 MIDSHIRES 101 7 98 7 61 5 110 7 107 7 93 6 86 6 45

2 BROADLAND 80 3 92 5 63 6 104 6 99 6 99 7 94 7 40

3 HEREWARD 92 6 95 6 65 7 99 5 97 5 87 5 81 5 39

4 SYWELL 86 5 73 3 47 3 75 4 73 3 56 4 46 2 24

5 LEA VALLEY 83 4 78 4 56 4 62 3 18 1 52 3 51 3 22

6 CROMER 61 2 65 2 0 0 25 1 81 4 46 2 68 4 15

7 COLNE VALLEY 35 1 24 1 14 2 31 2 29 2 34 1 11 1 10
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2015/165 SPORTING FIELD TARGET
25 30 27 24 23 25 26 0 0

Total

Surname Forename BFTA No. Club score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % score % Best 5 %

Clarke Dave Midshires 29 100.00 30 100.00 20 100.00 25 86.21 27 100.00 26 100.00 21 100.00 0.00 0.00 500.00

Mansfield Alison Lea Valley 25 86.21 27 90.00 16 80.00 29 100.00 0.00 23 88.46 11 52.38 0.00 0.00 444.67

Adams Joe Midshires 20 68.97 21 70.00 14 70.00 26 89.66 27 100.00 23 88.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 418.12

Childerhouse Paul Broadlands 25 86.21 23 76.67 0.00 16 55.17 23 85.19 14 53.85 20 95.24 0.00 0.00 398.47

Childerhouse Sam Broadlands 18 62.07 21 70.00 0.00 22 75.86 0.00 10 38.46 20 95.24 0.00 0.00 341.63

Watts Phil Broadlands 0.00 0.00 9 45.00 24 82.76 21 77.78 17 65.38 14 66.67 0.00 0.00 337.59

Greenwood Richard Colne Valley 17 58.62 16 53.33 11 55.00 12 41.38 13 48.15 14 53.85 11 52.38 0.00 0.00 273.18

Dowdall Ben Hereward 0.00 25 83.33 0.00 22 75.86 0.00 19 73.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 232.27

Higgs Trevor Midshires 10 34.48 19 63.33 8 40.00 7 24.14 5 18.52 15 57.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 219.65

Arling Mick Hereward 0.00 21 70.00 13 65.00 23 79.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 214.31

Larty Nick Cromer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 74.07 0.00 16 76.19 0.00 0.00 150.26

Carragher Helen Midshires 0.00 0.00 20 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00

Ryder Vince Broadlands 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19 90.48 0.00 0.00 90.48

Minnie Adrian Hereward 24 82.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 82.76

Catcheside Tom Lea Valley 22 75.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.86

Smith James Broadlands 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13 61.90 0.00 0.00 61.90

Williams Adam Midshires 0.00 18 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00

Barker Darran Hereward 14 48.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.28
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